各種産業用パソコン(ボード) > シングルボードコンピュータ > ETX / COM EXPRESS / Q7
ICE-BT-T10 COM Express Rev 2.1 Mini Size Type 10 Module,
Intel® 4th Generation Atom™ Processor,
Features
» Intel® 22nm Atom™ on-board SoC supported
» Type 10 connector pinout according to COM.0 R2.1
» Supports 2 GB 1066/1333 MHz DDR3L memory
» Optional soldered down 4 GB SSD

Certifications
Safety & EMC CE/FCC compliant
Ordering Information
ICE-BT-T10-E38451W2-R10 COM Express Basic Type 10 module supports Intel® Atom™ Quad-Core Processor E3845(10W),
On-board 2GB DDR3L, VGA, DDI, GbE, SATA, USB 3.0 and HD Audio, -40°C ~ 85°C and RoHS
ICE-BT-T10-E38451-R10 COM Express Basic Type 10 module supports Intel® Atom™ Quad-Core Processor E3845(10W),
On-board 2GB DDR3L, VGA, DDI, GbE, SATA, USB 3.0 and HD Audio, RoHS
ICE-BT-T10-E38251W2-R10 COM Express Basic Type 10 module supports Intel® Atom™ Dual-Core Processor E3825(6W), On-
board 2GB DDR3L, VGA, DDI, GbE, SATA, USB 3.0 and HD Audio, -40°C ~ 85°C and RoHS
ICE-BT-T10-E38251-R10 COM Express Basic Type 10 module supports Intel® Atom™ Dual-Core Processor E3825(6W), On-
board 2GB DDR3L, VGA, DDI, GbE, SATA, USB 3.0 and HD Audio, RoHS
ICE-BT-T10-E38151-R10 COM Express Basic Type 10 module supports Intel® Atom™ Single-Core Processor E3815(5W), On-
board 2GB DDR3L, VGA, DDI, GbE, SATA, USB 3.0 and HD Audio, RoHS
Packing List
1 x ICE-BT-T10 single board computer 1 x Heatsink
1 x QIG
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)